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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Rineesha Mohammed Abdul Siraj T J (HSBN) 14/460, Karinganam 
Kodath Thandarikkal, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Kalamassery

  

2 30/12/2025 AALIYA THAHZEEN 
V S 

SALAM V A (FTHR) VADAKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, MANJALY, N 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

3 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUNJU 
AHAMED 

AHAMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

8/96 B, V V ROAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

4 30/12/2025 VALIYAVEEDU 
HANEEFA MANZOOR 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

VALIYAVEEDU, 
VATTEKKUNNAM, 

NORTH 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPALLY 
NORTH, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 Sebastian  John Lali  John (MTHR) Malamel House, 
Thachanelimala Road, 

Kangarappady, 
Vadacode, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

6 30/12/2025 MUHSIN C A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

CHEENAMKODE 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUKUNNUMPURAM 
MANJALY, N 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, N 
PARAVUR

  

7 30/12/2025 SIMIMOL ANTONY JAISON N J (HSBN) 333/NOTTATH 
VEEDU, 

PATHALAM,KUTTIKATTUKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

KUTTIKATTUKARA, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

8 30/12/2025 SUBIN THOMAS K A THOMAS (FTHR) KAVANATTU VILLA, 
KANNAMMURI 2ND 
LANE, EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANNAYANNUR

  

9 30/12/2025 SAABIR P B BASHEER (FTHR) SALAFI NAGAR, 
CHIRANGARA 

TEMPLE, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

10 30/12/2025 RAHMATH P A AZHARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

VADACODE, 682021, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 Abdul Rehiman K A Abida (WIFE) Kalariparambil House, 
Chirayam, Panayikulam, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Alangad

  

12 30/12/2025 VALIYAPARAMBIL 
MUHAMMED KHALID

MUHAMMED (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

13 30/12/2025 NAZEER C A PAREETH ALIYAR  
(FTHR)

CHEMMAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA  

NORTH, VADACODE 
P O, 682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  

14 30/12/2025 ANNA CHINDU 
JOSEPH FRANCIS 

JOSEPH FRANCIS 
THADIKARAN (HSBN)

THADIKARAN 
HOUSE, NORTH 
KUTHIATHODE, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
N KUTHIATHODE P 
O, 683594, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

15 30/12/2025 Almas J Jamal Hussein (FTHR) H.No. 28/34 B, J K 
Villa, Madapattu Road, 

Manjummel, 
Manjummel, 683501, 

Paravur

  

16 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
M S

SHABEER  M A 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATTU, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

KALAMASSERY, 
HMT COLONY P O, 

683503, 
KALAMASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

17 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAWAS 
A J

JAMAL A A (FTHR) ATTUVAIPPIL, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

18 30/12/2025 SAFOORA MOHAMMED 
RASHEED  (HSBN)

ANCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

MARIYAPPADY, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

19 30/12/2025 GEETHA P NAIR VASUDEVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

25/211 A, MEEDAYIL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

20 30/12/2025 RAJI SASIKUMAR SASIKUMAR K K 
(HSBN)

18/153 B Karippamoola, 
Thachamvelimugal, 
Thrikkakara North, 
Vadacode, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

21 30/12/2025 SAFOORA SAJEER MON (HSBN) SUMI NIVAS, ELOOR 
NORTH, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

22 30/12/2025 SALIHA V K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VETTUVELIL HOUSE, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, 
KALAMASSERY

  

23 30/12/2025 FAHAD IBRAHIM IBRAHIM 
THEKKEVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

METHERI PARAMBIL 
VADAKKEVEEDU, U 
C COLLEGE, ALUVA, 

U C COLLEGE, 
683102, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

24 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AFTHAB M S

SHAMEER ALI M A 
(FTHR)

MAILAKARA, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, PARAVUR

  

25 30/12/2025 A M JISRA MUHAMMED AMEEN 
(HSBN)

ANCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

MARIYAPPADY, 
ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 683511, 
PARAVUR

  

26 30/12/2025 RUKSANA 
NOORUDHEEN 

NIYAS  (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKUNNAM 
MASJID ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 30/12/2025 TOMY GEORGE VARKEY MATHAI 
(FTHR)

20/ COB BUNGALOW 
VILLA NO P 26, 

MESTHIRIPADY, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
KALAMASSERY

  

28 30/12/2025 NITHANA  FATHIMA  
S 

SALMEER (FTHR) Razak manzil, 
Valungapallam, alangad 
p o, Alangad, 683511, 

paravur

  

29 30/12/2025 AISHWARYA  NAIR GEETHA  P NAIR 
(MTHR)

258/211 A, MEDAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CONVENT 
JUNCTIOBN, 

MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:52 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 STANLY M P JOSEPH M P (OTHR) MADATHUPARAMBIL, 
CHOONDY, ALUVA, 

ERUMATHALA, 
683112, ALUVA

  

31 30/12/2025 RISANA N A MUBARAQ H 
REHIMAN (HSBN)

07/552 D 
KIZHAKKEVEEDU, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
KADUNGALOOR, 

ULIYANNOOR P O, 
683108, ALUVA

  

32 30/12/2025 ARUN PRASAD PRASAD P V (FTHR) CHANDRAKANTHAM 
HOUSE, EAST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
KADUNGALLOOR, U 

C COLLEGE  P O, 
683102, PARAVUR

  

33 30/12/2025 Edwin Jenson Jenson Francis (FTHR) Valiyaparabil House, 
Kalamkulam 

Ponnakkudom Road, 
Kangarappadi, 

Vadacode P O, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

34 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ZAMEER K 
A 

ABDUL ZAMIR K M 
(FTHR)

KANNANKERY 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
EAST, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

35 30/12/2025 laila helen pius  k joseph (HSBN) C/O:Pius Kalathara 
Joseph, Kalathara House,

32/89, Kalamassery 
south, KDP post office, 

683904, kanayannur

  

36 30/12/2025 AMMAR HABEEB HABEEB FAZIL 
VEZHAPPILLIL 

MOHAMED (FTHR)

VEZHAPPILLIL 
VELIYATHU 
PARAMBU, 

PANAIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM, 
683511, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 C A JAMEELA Ismail (HSBN) 524, Kunnukara -
Vayalkara west road, 

Kunnukara, kunnukara, 
683578, Paravoor

  

38 30/12/2025 PRIYANKA P P PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

13/457, HIGHER 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL ROAD, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

39 30/12/2025 mariya  paul rosly  paul (MTHR) shwas aquacity, magic 
lilly 4 a, mambra road, 

alangad, 683511, paravur

  

40 30/12/2025 Afiya Manal THOUFEEQ 
RAHMAN   T K 

(HSBN)

THATTARUPARAMBIL, 
EAST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA, U C C P O, 

683102, ALUVA

  

41 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ARIF K 
R

RASHEED  K I  (FTHR) KIZHAKKEANJIKKATH, 
VADACODE, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

42 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAZHALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
CARMELGIRI 

CEMINARY, ALUVA, 
U C COLLEGE P O, 

683102, ALUVA

  

43 30/12/2025 SAFNA P A HARSHAD A H 
(HSBN)

ALAPPATT HOUSE, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

ALANGAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 LAILA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ELOOR 
NORTH, ELOOR, 

UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

45 30/12/2025 JALWA JANNATH P 
N 

NOUPHEL P M (FTHR) PULIKAYATH, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

46 30/12/2025 Thasni M I C A Jameela (MTHR) 524, Kunnukara -
Vayalkara west road, 

Kunnukara, Kunnukara, 
683578, Paravoor

  

47 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
AMEEN  

ABDUL KAREEM  
(FTHR)

choorakottayimoolayil, 
kangarappady, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

48 30/12/2025 SHEELA LAKSHMI V PRASAD G S (HSBN) THANAL, HARITHA 
NAGAR, 

THRIRKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

49 30/12/2025 FITHA FATHIMA K R RASHEED K I (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
ANJIKKATH, 
VADACODE, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

50 30/12/2025 PRASAD G S SHEELA LAKSHMI V 
(WIFE)

THANAL, HARITHA 
NAGAR, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANNAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 Afiya Manal THOUFEEQ 
RAHAMAN T K 

(HSBN)

THATTARUPARAMBIL, 
EAST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA, U C C  P O, 

683102, ALUVA

  

52 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NAZIM ABDUL OFFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHENATTU, 
KUNJUNNIKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVUR

  

53 30/12/2025 AJINA K A AKHIL AHAMED T A 
(HSBN)

THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLILAMKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, H M T 

COLONY P O, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

54 30/12/2025 SATHIANATHAN N BINDU DEVI  S C  
(WIFE)

26/95-D, 
PRARTHANA, 

SERENE VILLA, 
THEKKUMUTTAM 

ROAD, 
MANJUMMEL, 

UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, 

KALAMASSERY

  

55 30/12/2025 GEENA CHERIAN 
MANJALY

CHERIAN (FTHR) 20/COB BUNGALOW 
VILLA NO P 26, 

MESTHIRIPPADY, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
KALAMASSERY

  

56 30/12/2025 JALWA JANNATH P 
N 

NOUPHEL P M (FTHR) PULIKAYATH, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KALAMASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

57 30/12/2025 THARA 
SREENIVASAN 

HAIBIN P B (HSBN) MADHUKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUPADAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

58 30/12/2025 NANDANA P S SHEELA LAKSHMI V 
(MTHR)

THANAL, HARITHA 
NAGAR, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

59 30/12/2025 MUFEEDHA T S SAIDHU KUNJU T M 
(FTHR)

THANDAMKUDATHU 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, 

KALAMASSERY

  

60 30/12/2025 ARJUN P S SHEELA LAKSHMI V 
(MTHR)

THANAL, HARITHA 
NAGAR, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANNAYANUR

  

61 30/12/2025 RISHANA C A ABDUL RAZACK C M 
(FTHR)

CHERUPILLY, 
CHIRAYAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAYIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

62 30/12/2025 K M JAMEELA K A ABDULLA 
(HSBN)

KALANGARAMADAM, 
THADIKKAKADAVU, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

63 30/12/2025 BEERAKUTTY KATHIRU (FTHR) PALLATH VEEDU, 
FERRY ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

KALAMASSERY P O, 
683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

64 30/12/2025 RICHARD TOM TOMY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

20/COB BUNGALOW 
VILLA NO P 26, 

MESTHIRIPPADY, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
KALAMASSERY

  

65 30/12/2025 SHIYAS A S SHAJAR (FTHR) ALINGAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, MANJALY, N 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

66 30/12/2025 JALWA JANNATH P 
N 

NOUPHEL P M (FTHR) PULIKAYATH, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE, 

682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

67 30/12/2025 RIYA FATHIMA V R RAFEEQUE V B 
(FTHR)

VALAYANKUNNIL, 
VAYALODAM, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

68 30/12/2025 ANEESA BAN M A JESEER M H (HSBN) MADAVANAPARAMBU, 
ELOOKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
MUPPATHADAM P O, 

683110, 
KALAMASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

69 30/12/2025 SAHAL T S SALIM  T S (FTHR) THURUTHUMMEL, 
NEAR 

VATTEKUNNAM 
MASJID, 

VATTEKUNNAM, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH 

P O, 682024, 
EDAPALLY

  

70 30/12/2025 M S Althaf  M A Siyad (FTHR) Madakkakath, 
Mangalath Road, Eloor, 
Udyogamandal, 683501, 

Paravur

  

71 30/12/2025 SATHIANATHAN  N BINDU DEVI S C  
(WIFE)

26/95-D, 
PRARTHANA, 

SERENE VILLA, 
THEKKUMMUTTAM 

ROAD, 
MANJUMMEL, 

UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, 

KALAMASSERY

  

72 30/12/2025 BEEMA MOL NISHAD SIYAD K S (HSBN) KOLLARIKKAL, 
VIDAKUZHA 

KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
THAIKKATTUKARA 

P O, 683106, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 30/12/2025 SAMEERA NAVAS SINIMOL NAVAS 
(MTHR)

EYYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, 
KUNNUKARA, 

SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, 

683578, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 SUMITHA SATHEESHLUMAR 
(HSBN)

02/412, 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

75 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED KUNJU 
P A 

ABDU  P H (FTHR) PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ELOOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

MUPPATHADAM P O, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

76 30/12/2025 ASIYA MOHAMED 
ASHRAF 

MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEPARAMBIL, 
KARINGAMTHURUTH, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPPILLY, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

77 30/12/2025 RAFNA E A ABDUL RAHIM E M 
(FTHR)

ERATTU HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD P O, 

683511, PARAVOOR

  

78 30/12/2025 NISSAR  VA UMAIBA  ABU 
(MTHR)

2/54, 
CHANDAKADAVU, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
ULIYANNOOR, 

683108, PARAVOOR

  

79 30/12/2025 Jessia Beegom Mansoor kadeeja (MTHR) Amina Manzil, Near 
Juma Masjid, 

Karumalloor, Alangad, 
683511, Paravur

  

80 30/12/2025 ABID MOHAMED 
ASHRAF 

MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEPARAMBIL, 
KARINGAMTHURUTH, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPPILLY, 
683518, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 NIKHITHA R NAIR RAMADAS V A 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI VILAS, 
WEST 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
683110, PARAVOOR

  

82 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN 
SHAJAHAN 

JALEEL (OTHR) KODOPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

ULIYANNOOR, 
683108, 

KALAMASSERY

  

83 30/12/2025 IBRAHIM S A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, MANJALY, N 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, N 

PARAVUR

  

84 30/12/2025 E A NAVAS SINIMOL NAVAS 
(WIFE)

EYYATHUPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH 

ADUVASSERY, 
KUNNUKARA, 

SOUTH 
ADUVASSERY, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

85 30/12/2025 TREESA MATHEW MATHEW M D (FTHR) MAMPILLY, 
OLANAD, ALANGAD, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, PARAVUR

  

86 30/12/2025 BINSHAD K B BAVA K A (FTHR) KOLLATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALUPURAM, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, 

KUTTIKKATTUKARA, 
683501, PARAVUR

  

87 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVAR M S

MUHAMMED  
SAKKIR (FTHR)

721/D, 
VALANJAMBALAM, 
KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 GANGA A S SAJU A D  (FTHR) 12/203 
ASARIPARAMBU, 

KODUVAZHANGA, 
NEERICODE P O, 

NEERICODE, 683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

89 30/12/2025 Shihab Rafeeka (MTHR) 362B, Kunnukara, 
Kunnukara, Kunnukara, 

683578, Paravoor

  

90 30/12/2025 DIYAA SUNIL SUNIL JOSE (FTHR) THATTASSERY 
HOUSE, KOTTODI 

MUKH, 
MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, 
KALAMASSERRY

  

91 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHA SUDHEER N H (FTHR) NANGALIL HOUSE, 
ELOOKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
MUPPATHADAM P O, 

683110, PARAVUR

  

92 30/12/2025 SAJITHA C S SHAMSUDHEEN C P 
(FTHR)

CHATHAN KODATH, 
ALUVA, ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

93 30/12/2025 Shabna PM Shameer K A (HSBN) karothukunnil, 
muppathadam, 
kadungalloor, 

muppathadam, 683110, 
paravur

  

94 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
ANAN P A 

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P M  (FTHR)

PUTHUNGASSERY C 
D C NEST, 

NEDUMBILLY ROAD, 
MANJUMMEL, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, 
UDYOGAMANDAL

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:52 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 RASEENA K J AJMAL P A (HSBN) PULIMOOTIL HOUSE, 
ARAFA NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

96 30/12/2025 Abdul Rassack Nabeesa K U (WIFE) Thandirikkal House, 
Thandirikkal, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

97 30/12/2025 AYSHA NESRIN A M  NUSRATH (MTHR) ANCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANJALY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

98 30/12/2025 ANEER ALTHAF T K JAMAL (FTHR) THURITHIL HOUSE, 
Kalachoor Road, 

Manjummel, 
Manjummel, 683501, 

Paravur

  

99 30/12/2025 K M Ummer Nabeesa (MTHR) Laila Manzil, Eloor 
East, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
paravur

  

100 30/12/2025 ADHITHYAN K S SHAJI (FTHR) Koovakkattil, M L A 
Road, Manjummel, 

Manjummel, 683501, 
Paravur

  

101 30/12/2025 Afsal K S Sherif M K (FTHR) kanapilli parambil, 
Eloor North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  



Dec 31, 2025, 11:52 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

102 30/12/2025 NIZMA T K Fasal K J (HSBN) Kattiparambil House, 
Kalachoor Road, 

Manjummel, 
Manjummel, 683501, 

Paravur

  

103 30/12/2025 Muhsina Saidu Saidu K A (FTHR) Kattiparambil, 
Elookkara, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


